
 
PRESCOTT REGIONAL AIRPORT - TERMINAL BAGGAGE HANDLING SYSTEM 

 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In 

Thursday, October 1 at 9:00 am 
ZOOM videoconference 

 

Name and Title Company Name General/Sub/ 
Eng/Supply Email Address Phone Number 

Name: Jeff Tripp 
 
Title: Airport Operations Superintendent 

City of Prescott Airport  Jeff.tripp@prescott-az.gov 928.777.1158 

Name: Scott Hashimoto 
 
Title: Director of Projects 

Unified Supply  shashimoto@unifiedsupply.com 801.389.1126 

Name: Jim Higdon 
 
Title: Business Development Specialist 

JBT | AeroTech  Jim.higdon@jbtc.com 832.549.0758 

Name: Tim Buffam 
 
Title:  

G&S Airport Conveyor  Tim.buffam@gsairportconveyor.com  

Name: Nate Sherman 
 
Title: Account Manager 

Innovative Handling  nsherman@innovativehandling.com 419.882.7480 

Name: L. Christian 
 
Title:  

Innovative Handling  lchristian@innovativehandling.com  

Name: Jay Rossi 
 
Title: V.P. Quality Assurance 

Oxford Tech Services  jrossi@oxfordats.com 516.807.2085 

Name: Ron Crites 
 
Title:  

Technology Construction Inc.  Estimator3@live.com 928.777.0099 

Name: Ross Allam 
 
Title: Airports Bid Manager 

Robson Handling Technology  Ross.allam@robson.co.uk +44(0) 142 444 221 

Name: Robert Matthews 
 
Title:  

Dibble Engineering  Robert.matthews@dibblecorp.com 602.957.1155 

Name: Jared Bass 
 
Title:  

Dibble Engineering  Jared.Bass@dibblecorp.com 602.957.1155 

     
     



 
Name: Mark Bentley 
 
Title:  

JBT | AeroTech  Mark.bentley@jbtc.com  

Name: John Blakemore 
 
Title:  

JBT | AeroTech  John.blakemore@jbtc.com  

Name: Gordon Higgins 
 
Title:  

Oxford Tech Services    

Name: Shawn Jones 
 
Title:  

Robson Handling Technology    

Name: Bill Zajc 
 
Title:  

Oxford Tech Services    

Name:  Robin Sobotta 
 
Title: Airport Director 

Airport    

Name: Kristi Miller 
 
Title: Airport Management Analyst 

Airport    
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